We arc happy to notiry you that the PROVISION OF RENTSiLEASE OF EQUIPMENT (MEGA TENT AND STAGE RENTAL) FOR THE LCO
DAYS 2025'DAGYAW" AT CSU-MAIN CAMPUS, ON MARCI{ 3l TO APRIL 4,2025. (ADMIN- PROJECT FEE)IGF-164-25-03-077 is hereby

awarded you as the bidde. with the Lowest Calculared and Responsive Quotatiotr at a Contracl Price of Equivalent to FIFTY-EIGHT THOUSAND
PESOS ONLY (Php. 58,000.00).

QTY Unit Description BIO PRICE TOTAL PRICE

ss.000.00LOT MEGATENTAND STAGE RENTAL. tDomc-Type Roofing.
rMega Tent: 40ft. x 40ft.
*Stage: 30fi. x 24ft.
rNote: Good for One (l) day on April 4, 2025 (to be set up Before April 4, 2025. at the
CSU-Main Campuq Grounds).